Total - Complete Renovation of 66-Units $1,908,060 2020-2023

Total Capital Spend $2,145,560

C
a

p
it

a
l Im

p
r

o
v

e
m

e
n

t
s

Canfield
Park

L
o

c
a

t
io

n
 H

ig
h

lig
h

t
s

"Fairfield Metro"
Metro-North

Railroad Station

Penfield &
Jennings Beach

Fairfield University

Rock Ridge Place

Downtown
Fairfield

L
o

c
a

t
io

n
 H

ig
h

lig
h

t
s

Captain's Cove Seaport:
Marina, Restaurant & Bar

University of
Bridgeport

Downtown
Bridgeport

SteelPointe
Harbor

Hartford HealthCare
Amphitheater

Total Mortgage
Arena

"Bridgeport"
Metro-North

Railroad Station

Rock Ridge Place

Seaside Park

Seaside
Beach

FINANCIALS
ROCK RIDGE APARTMENTS

Unit Mix

Income & Expense

02

Rent &  Sales Comps

U
n

it
 M

ix

Unit Type Unit Count SF
Average

In-Place Rent
Average High
Achieved Rent

Pro Forma Rent

1BR/1BA 63 612 $1,841 $1,943 $2,100

2BR/1BA 3 850 $2,387 $2,410 $2,500

Average Rent $1,866 $1,964 $2,118

Monthly Total $123,158 $129,639 $139,800

Annual Total $1,477,896 $1,555,668 $1,677,600

Average In-Place Rent

Average High Achieved Rent Pro Forma Rent

1BR/1BA 2BR/1BA
0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

1BR/1BA
95.7%

2BR/1BA
4.3%

Unit Mix

Income Trailing 12 $/Unit % Current $/Unit % Pro Forma $/Unit %

Gross Potential Rent $1,677,600   $1,677,600   $1,677,600
Below Market Rent -$199,704   -11.90% -$199,704   -11.90% $0   0.00%
Gross Scheduled Rent $1,477,896   $1,477,896   $1,677,600
Vacancy & Collections Loss -$149,091   -10.09% -$73,895   -5.00% -$83,880   -5.00%
Effective Rental Income $1,328,805   $1,404,001   $1,593,720

Laundry $179 3   $179 3   $179 3

Parking $33,122 502   $24,360 369   $24,360 369

Late Fees $3,340 51   $3,340 51   $3,340 51

Pet Fees $5,434 82   $4,620 70   $4,620 70

Community Fee $4,368 66   $34,200 518   $52,668 798

Utility Fee $14,669 222   $5,700 86   $0 0
Misc Income $7,155 108   $7,155 108   $7,155 108
Total Additional Income $68,266 $1,034   $79,554 $1,205   $92,322 $1,399

Effective Gross Income $1,397,071   $1,483,555   $1,686,042

Expense Trailing 12 $/Unit % Current $/Unit % Pro Forma $/Unit %

Property   Management $41,912 635 3.00% $44,507 674 3.00% $50,581 766 3.00%

Real Estate Tax $228,113 3,456   $228,113 3,456   $228,113 3,456

Property Insurance $26,949 408   $26,949 408   $26,949 408

Electric $4,065 62   $4,065 62   $4,065 62

Gas $30,508 462   $30,508 462   $30,508 462

Water and Sewer $22,481 341   $22,481 341   $22,481 341

Trash Removal $9,561 145   $9,561 145   $9,561 145

Repairs and Maintenance $42,527 644   $42,527 644   $42,527 644

Landscaping/Snow Removal $2,765 42   $2,765 42   $2,765 42

Payroll $71,666 1,086   $71,666 1,086   $71,666 1,086

Contract Services $5,567 84   $5,567 84   $5,567 84

Professional and Legal $5,121 78   $5,121 78   $5,121 78

General and Administrative $1,571 24   $1,571 24   $1,571 24

Deposit Replacement $796 12   $796 12   $22,572 342

Leasing and Advertising $5,334 81   $5,334 81   $5,334 81
Elevator Maintenance $4,458 68   $4,458 68   $4,458 68

Total Expense $503,393 $7,627 36.03% $505,988 $7,666 34.11% $533,838 $8,088 31.66%

Net Operating Income $893,678   $977,567   $1,152,204

Income & Expense

Property Name Rock Ridge Canfield Park

Address 575 Ellsworth St 215 Alfred St